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A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 1 PUNTIERI                  DARIO DOMENICO    05/05/1970 80 Q  0 M L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 2 BARTOLOTTA                MARIANNA          07/06/1980 67 Q R 0 F L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 3 CRITELLI                  GIUSEPPE          19/03/1970 45   0 M L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 4 NISTICO                   GIUSEPPE          25/05/1982 41,5   0 M L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 5 USSIA                     MONICA SAPIENZA   08/02/1988 41   0 F L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 6 SCRIVO                    RAFFAELE          27/01/1976 39 Q  0 M L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 7 BANIC                     JOVANA            13/03/1984 37,5   0 F D
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 8 LETO                      GIUSEPPINA        16/12/1970 35   0 F L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 9 LACROCE                   ANNA ROSARIA      01/09/1970 33 R S 0 F L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 10 GRASA                     SERENA            01/08/1989 33 R  0 F L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 11 IULIANO                   DEBORAH           04/09/1985 33 R  0 F L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 12 PANETTA                   ROCCO             14/05/1976 33   0 M L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 13 FERLITO                   PAOLO NATALE SALVA11/07/1966 31   0 M L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 14 TUCCIO                    SAVERIO FRANCESCO 09/05/1958 29 R  0 M L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 15 BAVA                      AGNESE            06/06/1979 29   0 F L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 16 CODISPOTI                 AGATA AGNESE      22/01/1966 29   0 F L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 17 PAONESSA                  MARIACRISTINA     16/06/1989 28,5   0 F L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 18 COREA                     VALERIA           28/08/1988 28   0 F L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 19 BARBUTO                   PAOLO             26/05/1982 28   0 M L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 20 POLITI                    RITA              14/07/1975 28   0 F L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 21 RUGA                      ALESSANDRA        08/08/1974 27 R  0 F L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 22 FEMIA                     ANTONIO           05/07/1989 27   0 M L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 23 COSSARI                   ANNA VITTORIA     05/09/1989 26,5   0 F L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 24 FRUSTACI                  SILVIA            28/01/1964 26 R  0 F L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 25 CRINITI                   FRANCESCO         25/04/1959 26 R  0 M L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 26 VITALE                    SILVIA            09/08/1975 25,5 R  0 F L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 27 SAVARI                    FRANCESCA         15/12/1979 25,5   0 F L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 28 NISTICO                   PAOLA             12/06/1972 25   0 F L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 29 FRASCA                    ALESSIO           13/09/1982 24   0 M L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 30 PERRI                     DOMENICO          29/09/1968 24   0 M L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 31 SCALFARI                  MARIANO           23/03/1968 24   0 M L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 32 MAZZEI                    ANDREA SANTO      12/07/1990 23   0 M L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 33 NISTICO'                  GERMANO           14/06/1986 23   0 M L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 34 PITTELLI                  VITTORIA          23/04/1969 23   0 F L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 35 RUGGIERO                  GIUSEPPE          13/01/1978 21,5 R  0 M D
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 36 CONTE                     ROCCO UGO         01/04/1967 20,5 R  0 M L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 37 PIROMALLI                 MARIA             22/11/1967 20 R  0 F D
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 38 ANGOTTI                   RAFFAELLA         29/05/1983 0   0 F Q
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 1 COSSARI                   SALVATORE         21/11/1977 69   0 M L
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 2 PROCOPIO                  FRANCESCO         14/03/1986 45   0 M L
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 3 PALUMBO                   ANTONIETTA        12/07/1981 44,5   0 F L
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 4 BERTUCCI                  MARIA FILOMENA    25/04/1983 41   0 F L
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 5 CICCAGLIONI               FLORIANA          29/10/1991 34,5   0 F L
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 6 CRISTIANO                 FRANCESCO         20/01/1974 33,5 R  0 M L
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 7 CODISPOTI                 VITTORIA          23/07/1975 32,5 R  0 F L
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 8 PARISI                    ANGELA BRUNA      30/03/1965 31 R  0 F L
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 9 LARATTA                   FRANCESCO         07/02/1962 31 R T 0 M L
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 10 BERTOLINO                 SERGIO            04/10/1984 30   0 M L
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A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 11 CICCAGLIONI               FEDERICA          29/10/1991 29   0 F L
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 12 CARE                      DANIELA           10/05/1982 29   0 F L
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 13 LAZZARO                   VALENTINA         02/12/1974 28 R  0 F L
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 14 PIGNATARI                 ANTONIA           30/01/1978 28 R  0 F L
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 15 TORTORICI                 FLORINDA          26/11/1973 27 R  0 F L
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 16 PERONACE                  ROSALBA           19/09/1992 27   0 F L
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 17 POSCA                     MARIA GRAZIA      01/08/1985 22   0 F L
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 18 SEVERINO                  FRANCESCA         06/02/1974 20 R  0 F L
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 1 TROPIANO                  MARIA             28/01/1953 143 Q  0 F L
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 2 FRANZE                    MARIA ROSARIA     12/05/1983 85,5 R  0 F L
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 3 PASQUINO                  SAPIENZA          23/05/1975 62,5 Q R 0 F L
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 4 FRASCa                    DANIELA           21/01/1984 53 R  0 F L
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 5 SAMA                      SIMONA            24/10/1978 52,5   0 F L
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 6 SCICCHITANO               LORENZO           18/09/1972 48 R  0 M L
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 7 PARROTTA                  ELVIRA IMMACOLATA 08/12/1982 48   0 F L
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 8 AVERSA                    ILENIA            17/11/1984 45,5   0 F L
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 9 MAIDA                     FRANCESCA         12/01/1985 43   0 F L
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 10 PERONACE                  CINZIA            07/09/1984 41   0 F L
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 11 MUNGO                     GIOVANNI          06/05/1978 39,5 R  0 M L
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 12 RUGGIERI                  MARCO             04/11/1981 38,5   0 M L
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 13 BRESCIA                   GIULIA            20/05/1985 36 R  0 F L
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 14 LEMBO                     FRANCESCO         01/05/1977 35,5   0 M L
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 15 MONTESANI                 MATTEO            20/09/1991 33   0 M L
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 16 SAIA                      MARIA             27/02/1989 33   0 F L
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 17 SETTEMBRE                 PIO               26/09/1985 33   0 M L
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 18 GALATI                    LUISA             09/09/1983 33   0 F L
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 19 TRIPODI                   MARCO             27/03/1982 33   0 M L
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 20 FAVA                      VINCENZINA        27/06/1975 33   0 F L
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 21 GULLO                     ELIA              19/06/1981 29,5 R  0 M L
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 22 TURANO                    ALESSANDRA        03/06/1985 29 Q  0 F L
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 23 CICINO                    CLAUDIA           14/09/1991 29   0 F L
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 24 RIZZO                     BARBARA ANDREA    28/09/1988 29   0 F L
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 25 MARINO                    ANNUNZIATO        07/07/1980 28   0 M Q
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 26 LIJOI                     LUISA             21/06/1984 27   0 F L
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 27 ROMEO                     ANTONIO           31/07/1978 26,5 R  0 M L
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 28 ROMEO                     MARIA             02/06/1977 26,5 R  0 F L
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 29 NISTICO                   MARIATERESA       18/09/1976 26 R  0 F L
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 30 ROCCA                     ANTONELLA         19/06/1987 24   0 F L
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 31 TRAPASSO                  DOMENICO          02/01/1977 24   0 M L
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 32 FRAIETTA                  RAFFAELLA         16/04/1987 23,5   0 F L
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 33 ANDREACCHIO               GIUSEPPE          16/11/1964 21,5 R  0 M L
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 34 TRIPODI                   SIMONA            27/04/1980 21 S  0 F L
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 35 NAPOLI                    CLEMENTE          05/12/1977 20 R  0 M L
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 36 CARNA                     CARMELA           21/08/1961 12 R  0 F L
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 1 CARUSO                    FRANCESCO         02/04/1970 132 Q R 0 M L
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 2 PROCOPIO                  VITO              06/01/1968 68 Q R 0 M D
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 3 MANTIA                    ADELAIDE          21/04/1970 64 Q R 0 F Q
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 4 IANNELLI                  FRANCESCO PANTALEO17/02/1987 61   0 M L
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 5 CIACCIO                   PIETRO            12/07/1964 58 Q  0 M L
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 6 MUSTARI                   SERENA            10/10/1989 56 Q  0 F L
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 7 MAZZA                     FEDERICA          01/05/1985 52 Q  0 F L
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 8 IANIA                     CONCETTA          04/12/1974 49 R  0 F Q
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 9 PISANO                    ELEONORA          30/01/1982 48   0 F L



A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 10 URSINO                    MANUELA           30/10/1980 43   0 F D
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 11 SCUTIERI                  ROSALBA           27/06/1973 40 Q R 0 F L
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 12 SALERNO                   EMANUEL           18/06/1989 38 Q  0 M L
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 13 MUNGO                     ANTONIO           17/02/1991 32,5   0 M L
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 14 RANIA                     ELENA             29/05/1993 29,5   0 F D
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 15 SMOLSKAYA                 TAMARA            19/12/1977 29 R  0 F L
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 16 DE GIORGIO                GIORGIO MICHELE   14/08/1995 29   0 M D
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 17 CORASANITI                FRANCESCO         07/09/1983 29   0 M L
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 18 POLITO                    CONCETTA          19/01/1969 28,5 R  0 F L
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 19 ROTIROTI                  FRANCESCO         01/03/1993 28   0 M L
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 20 FRANCESE                  CATERINA          16/02/1968 27,5   0 F L
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 21 GIAMPA                    ELISA             18/11/1987 26   0 F L
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 22 RENDA                     VANESSA           26/10/1982 24,6 R  0 F D
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 23 ROTELLA                   DAVIDE            08/11/1997 24,5   0 M D
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 24 PILATO                    CORRADO           19/10/1975 23,5   0 M L
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 25 PROCOPIO                  DANIELA           01/01/1979 23   0 F L
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 26 PALAIA                    ANGELAROSA        13/02/1970 22,5 R  0 F L
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 27 STRATOTI                  ANGELA            24/09/1974 21 R  0 F L
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 28 RANIERI                   VITTORIA          22/02/1975 21 R  0 F L
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 29 PARAVATI                  GIANLUCA          13/03/1993 21   0 M L
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 30 GRENCI                    MANUELA           13/04/1977 18,5 R  0 F D
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 31 CORAPI                    MARIA CATERINA    29/05/1971 18,25 R  0 F E
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 32 CLERICO                   VITO              30/11/1982 15,25   0 M L
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 33 GALLO                     ANTONIO           13/09/1988 15   0 M Q
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 34 BARRILA'                  ANNA              11/06/1965 14 R  0 F L
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 35 CODISPOTI                 FRANCESCA         08/09/1965 12 R  0 F L
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 36 VESCIO                    ANTONELLA         12/11/1990 12   0 F L
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 1 SICA                      LUCIA             27/11/1980 58,5   0 F L
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 2 CAMINITI                  VITTORIA          14/04/1975 57 R  0 F D
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 3 TOTINO                    ANNALISA          22/10/1982 51 R  0 F L
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 4 VITALE                    VALERIO           30/07/1980 51 R  0 M L
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 5 VIGLIONE                  MARIA             30/04/1965 49 Q R 0 F L
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 6 SURACE                    SIMONA            23/11/1971 48,5 R  0 F D
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 7 AVERSA                    STELLA            29/06/1983 39 R  0 F L
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 8 SCICCHITANO               CATERINA          20/01/1974 37 R  0 F D
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 9 PROCOPIO                  KATIA             28/05/1982 34   0 F L
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 10 LOCCISANO                 BARBARA           29/06/1972 33 R  0 F L
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 11 PALMIERI                  ELEONORA          19/06/1982 29 R  0 F L
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 12 VAIA                      DORA              16/07/1976 27,5   0 F L
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 13 VOCI                      MARIA             24/04/1979 26 R  0 F L
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 14 VOCI                      ANTONIO           30/08/1980 24 L S 0 M L
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 15 GALATI                    PIERLUIGI         13/01/1980 24 R  0 M L
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 16 SARNO                     MARIA GRAZIA      18/06/1967 20,5   0 F L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 1 NESCI                     EMANUELA MARIA    12/05/1976 149 Q  0 F L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 2 PUNTIERI                  DARIO DOMENICO    05/05/1970 118 Q  0 M L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 3 DAMICO                    COSTANZA          03/07/1972 88 G Q 0 F Q
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 4 RICCIO                    FRANCESCO ROCCO AN17/12/1963 63,5   0 M L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 5 STEFANUCCI                DOMENICO          14/12/1974 63 Q R 0 M L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 6 COSTANZO                  PAOLA             26/06/1982 60,5 R  0 F L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 7 CLAUSI                    MILENA            14/07/1987 58,5   0 F L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 8 GALLELLI                  VINCENZO          24/04/1978 58,5   0 M L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 9 CRITELLI                  GIUSEPPE          19/03/1970 45   0 M L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 10 LETO                      GIUSEPPINA        16/12/1970 41   0 F L



A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 11 PUGLIESE                  FRANCESCO         07/02/1980 39 Q  0 M L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 12 SCRIVO                    RAFFAELE          27/01/1976 39 Q  0 M L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 13 CANDIDO                   ALESSANDRO        12/05/1975 38,5 R  0 M L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 14 GRECO                     ALDO              13/12/1985 38   0 M L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 15 PROCOPIO                  SANTA CARMELA     29/08/1985 38   0 F L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 16 MARASCIO                  FELICE STEFANO    06/08/1982 37,5 R  0 M L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 17 SCICCHITANO               CHIARA            23/02/1991 34,5   0 F L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 18 GRASA                     SERENA            01/08/1989 33 R  0 F L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 19 IULIANO                   DEBORAH           04/09/1985 33 R  0 F L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 20 PETROLO                   ANNA MARIA        17/08/1987 33   0 F L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 21 SCARANO                   FEDERICA          08/05/1987 33   0 F L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 22 CLERICO'                  VINCENZO          12/11/1982 33   0 M L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 23 PANETTA                   ROCCO             14/05/1976 33   0 M L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 24 LACROCE                   ANNA ROSARIA      01/09/1970 32 R S 0 F L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 25 PIGNIERI                  FILIPPO           22/04/1980 30,5 R  0 M L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 26 LUCIFERO                  SAVERIO           11/08/1986 30,5   0 M L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 27 MUMOLI                    ANTONIO           22/09/1987 29,5   0 M L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 28 NOVEMBRE                  ANTONELLA         29/08/1988 29 R  0 F L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 29 URSETTA                   DAVIDE            29/04/1987 29   0 M L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 30 BAVA                      AGNESE            06/06/1979 29   0 F L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 31 CODISPOTI                 AGATA AGNESE      22/01/1966 29   0 F L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 32 PAONESSA                  MARIACRISTINA     16/06/1989 28,5   0 F L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 33 COREA                     VALERIA           28/08/1988 28   0 F L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 34 BARBUTO                   PAOLO             26/05/1982 28   0 M L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 35 BAVA                      COSIMO            16/02/1981 28   0 M L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 36 RUGA                      ALESSANDRA        08/08/1974 27 R  0 F L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 37 FEMIA                     ANTONIO           05/07/1989 27   0 M L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 38 BARBIERI                  VALENTINA         01/07/1987 26,5 R  0 F L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 39 FRUSTACI                  SILVIA            28/01/1964 26 R  0 F L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 40 CRINITI                   FRANCESCO         25/04/1959 26 R  0 M L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 41 SCHIRRIPA                 SAVERIO           29/08/1979 26   0 M L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 42 NISTICO                   PAOLA             12/06/1972 25   0 F L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 43 MILIE                     GIOVANNI          01/02/1962 25   0 M L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 44 SANTACROCE                GIUSEPPE          05/02/1973 24,5 R  0 M L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 45 FRASCA                    ALESSIO           13/09/1982 24   0 M L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 46 PERRI                     DOMENICO          29/09/1968 24   0 M L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 47 SCALFARI                  MARIANO           23/03/1968 24   0 M L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 48 FRAIETTA                  RAFFAELLA         16/04/1987 23,5   0 F L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 49 MARINO                    COSIMO            06/11/1984 23,5   0 M L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 50 PELLEGRINO                ANTONIO           21/09/1973 23 R  0 M L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 51 MAZZEI                    ANDREA SANTO      12/07/1990 23   0 M L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 52 RIDOLFO                   ROSELLINA         21/12/1989 23   0 F L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 53 BENVENUTO                 GIUSEPPE          25/08/1988 23   0 M L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 54 NISTICO'                  GERMANO           14/06/1986 23   0 M L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 55 PITTELLI                  VITTORIA          23/04/1969 23   0 F L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 56 MAZZA                     LUIGI             25/05/1984 22,5   0 M L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 57 SOZZI                     DONATELLA         17/06/1988 22   0 F L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 58 ARIGANELLO                RAFFAELLA         04/08/1985 21,5 R  0 F L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 59 ANDREACCHIO               GIUSEPPE          16/11/1964 21,5 R  0 M L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 60 SORIANO                   MARIA CONCETTA    13/05/1979 21,5   0 F L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 61 TASSONE                   EDOARDO           01/07/1977 20,5   0 M L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 62 BARTONE                   VINCENZO          05/01/1990 19   0 M L
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 63 ANGOTTI                   RAFFAELLA         29/05/1983 1   0 F Q



AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 1 LAZZARO                   VITTORIA          26/05/1971 161 R  0 F L
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 2 DROSI                     GIUSEPPINA        15/02/1982 89 R  0 F L
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 3 GUIDO                     SERENA            02/05/1979 66 R  0 F L
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 4 RANIERI                   SANTINA           06/12/1977 32 R  0 F L
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 5 ZINGRAFF                  NATHALIE ANGELE   13/03/1974 28   0 F L
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 1 SIMONE                    MARIAGIOVANNA     11/03/1976 92,5 Q R 0 F L
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 2 DROSI                     GIUSEPPINA        15/02/1982 92 R  0 F L
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 3 PROCOPIO                  GILDA             07/04/1982 90   0 F L
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 4 GUIDO                     SERENA            02/05/1979 69 R  0 F L
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 5 PILEGGI                   VERONICA          18/12/1978 55   0 F L
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 6 CUTERI                    RAFFAELLA         26/11/1961 47,5   0 F L
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 7 FONTANELLA MOLEA          MYRIAM            10/09/1974 46,5 Q R 0 F L
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 8 COSSARI                   FERNANDO  ANTONIO 23/07/1969 46 Q R 0 M L
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 9 CRINITI                   MARIA             28/11/1973 41 R  0 F L
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 10 PUPO                      ROSARIA           24/07/1981 40   0 F L
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 11 FERRARI                   ANGELA            22/04/1984 38 R  0 F L
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 12 IULIANO                   LORENZA           01/02/1980 35 R  0 F L
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 13 RANIERI                   SANTINA           06/12/1977 31 R  0 F L
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 14 MAZZOTTA                  MARIA             24/09/1971 30,5 R  0 F L
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 15 ZINGRAFF                  NATHALIE ANGELE   13/03/1974 29,5   0 F L
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 16 PROVENZANO                TOMMASO           10/04/1970 28 L R 0 M L
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 1 CUTERI                    RAFFAELLA         26/11/1961 45,5   0 F L
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 2 FERRARI                   ANGELA            22/04/1984 38 R  0 F L
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 3 GALATI                    MARIA TERESA      21/12/1985 33   0 F L
AC56 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN 1 ROCCA                     LUIGI MATTIA      05/07/1990 109,5   0 M L
AC56 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN 2 CLERICO                   VITO              30/11/1982 81,25   0 M L
AC56 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN 3 CALLIPO                   VINCENZO          17/04/1968 57 R  0 M L
AC56 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN 4 CIACCIO                   PIETRO            12/07/1964 29 Q  0 M L
AC56 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN 5 USSIA                     AGAZIO            10/12/1962 17 R  0 M D
AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 1 COSSARI                   FERNANDO  ANTONIO 23/07/1969 40 Q R 0 M L
AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 2 CRINITI                   MARIA             28/11/1973 39 R  0 F L
AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 3 IULIANO                   LORENZA           01/02/1980 35 R  0 F L
AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 4 MAZZOTTA                  MARIA             24/09/1971 28,5 R  0 F L
AE56 FAGOTTO                            NORMALE                       NN 1 MUNGO                     ANTONIO           17/02/1991 98,5   0 M L
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 1 MANTIA                    ADELAIDE          21/04/1970 122,2 Q R 0 F Q
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 2 POLITO                    CONCETTA          19/01/1969 111,2 R  0 F D
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 3 IANIA                     CONCETTA          04/12/1974 72,5 R  0 F Q
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 4 CORAPI                    MARIA CATERINA    29/05/1971 44,25 R  0 F E
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 5 GRENCI                    MANUELA           13/04/1977 33,5 R  0 F Q
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 6 PARAVATI                  GIANLUCA          13/03/1993 32,4   0 M L
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 7 CODISPOTI                 FRANCESCA         08/09/1965 24,8 R  0 F L
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 8 GALLO                     SALVATORE         06/04/1980 24,5   0 M D
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 9 VESCIO                    ANTONELLA         12/11/1990 14,2   0 F L
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 10 BARRILA'                  ANNA              11/06/1965 14 R  0 F L
AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN 1 MUSTARI                   SERENA            10/10/1989 146 Q  0 F L
AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN 2 MAZZA                     FEDERICA          01/05/1985 115,52 Q  0 F L
AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN 3 SALERNO                   EMANUEL           18/06/1989 70,8 Q  0 M L
AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN 4 RANIA                     ELENA             29/05/1993 39,5   0 F D
AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN 5 ROTELLA                   DAVIDE            08/11/1997 37,8   0 M D


